
Direction: Alfreton

43 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
Alfreton Route Timetable:

Sunday 17:30 - 22:00

Monday 23:03

Tuesday 23:03

Wednesday 23:03

Thursday 23:03

Friday 23:03

Saturday 23:03

9.1 bus Info
Direction: Alfreton
Stops: 43
Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

The 9.1 bus line (Alfreton) has 7 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Alfreton: 23:03(2) Alfreton: 01:00(3) Derby: 04:55 - 22:03(4) Mansfield: 05:15 - 22:30(5) Ripley: 16:22(6) South
Normanton: 23:30(7) Sutton In Ashfield: 18:25
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 9.1 bus station near you and find out when is the next 9.1 bus arriving.

9.1 bus time schedule & line map

Alfreton Get The App9.1

Mansfield Bus Station, Mansfield

Asda, Mansfield

Community Hospital, Mansfield

Moor Lane, Mansfield

Frank Avenue, Mansfield

Hermitage Lane, Mansfield

Bathwood Drive, Mansfield

Kings Mill Lane, Mansfield

Kings Mill Hospital, Sutton In Ashfield

Unwin Road, Sutton Forest Side

Hill Crescent, Sutton Forest Side

Hartington Drive, Sutton Forest Side

Skegby Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Oak Tree Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Stoney Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Penn Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Sutton Bus Station, Sutton In Ashfield

Leisure Centre, Sutton In Ashfield

Cemetery, Sutton In Ashfield

Clumber Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Willowbridge Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436811/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D233608262%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D233608262%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_9.1_Alfreton_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_9.1_Alfreton_East%20Midlands_View


Direction: Alfreton

58 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
Alfreton Route Timetable:

Sunday 01:00

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday 23:30

Saturday 01:00 - 23:30

Mapplewells Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Henning Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Duke Of Sussex, Fulwood

The Snipe, Fulwood

Common Road, Fulwood

East Midlands Designer Outlet, South Normanton

Berristow Lane, South Normanton

Ball Hill, South Normanton

South Street, South Normanton

Albert Street, South Normanton

Church, South Normanton

Market Place, South Normanton

Market Street, South Normanton

The Hawthorns, South Normanton

George Street, South Normanton

Carnfield Hall, Alfreton

Railway Station, Alfreton

Preston Avenue, Alfreton

Parkin Street, Alfreton

Firs Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Corporation Street, Derby

Fox Street, Derby

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Caesar Street, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

Chester Park, Little Chester

Alfreton Road, Little Chester

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436811/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436811/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436862/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


9.1 bus Info
Direction: Alfreton
Stops: 58
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Haslams Lane, Little Chester

Tomlinsons Cottages, Little Chester

Pektron, Little Chester

Croft Lane, Breadsall

Church View, Lower Kilburn

Tants Meadow, Lower Kilburn

Derby Road, Lower Kilburn

Kennels, Lower Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

Alfred Road, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Bottlebrook Houses, Kilburn

Ticknallhill Farm, Denby

John Flamsteed School Ryknield Hill Entrance,
Denby

Denby Visitor Centre, Denby

Denby Hall Business Park, Denby

Denby Bank, Marehay

Upper Marehay Road, Marehay

Miners Welfare, Marehay

Bowler Street, Marehay

Springs Centre, Ripley

Leisure Centre, Ripley

Market Place, Ripley

Chapel Street, Ripley

Woodlands Nursing Home, Ripley

Butterley Row, Butterley

Midland Railway, Butterley

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436862/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436862/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Direction: Derby

102 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
Derby Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:34 - 21:00

Monday 04:55 - 22:03

Tuesday 04:55 - 22:03

Wednesday 04:55 - 22:03

Thursday 04:55 - 22:03

Friday 04:55 - 22:03

Saturday 04:55 - 22:03

9.1 bus Info
Direction: Derby
Stops: 102
Trip Duration: 100 min

Butterley Grange, Butterley

Hickton Road, Swanwick

Church, Swanwick

The Green, Swanwick

The Gate, Swanwick

St Andrews Close, Swanwick

Crays Hill, Swanwick

Bridle Lane, Leabrooks

Leabrooks Road, Somercotes

High Street, Somercotes

Wimsey Way, Cotes Park

Cotes Park Lane, Cotes Park

Monk Road, Cotes Park

Abbott Road, Alfreton

Flowery Leys Lane, Peasehill Estate

Prospect Street, Alfreton

Ellesmere Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Mansfield Bus Station, Mansfield

Asda, Mansfield

Community Hospital, Mansfield

Moor Lane, Mansfield

Frank Avenue, Mansfield

Hermitage Lane, Mansfield

Bathwood Drive, Mansfield

Kings Mill Lane, Mansfield

Kings Mill Hospital, Sutton In Ashfield

Unwin Road, Sutton Forest Side

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436874/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Line Summary:Hill Crescent, Sutton Forest Side

Hartington Drive, Sutton Forest Side

Skegby Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Oak Tree Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Stoney Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Penn Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Sutton Bus Station, Sutton In Ashfield

Leisure Centre, Sutton In Ashfield

Cemetery, Sutton In Ashfield

Clumber Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Willowbridge Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Mapplewells Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Henning Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Duke Of Sussex, Fulwood

The Snipe, Fulwood

Common Road, Fulwood

East Midlands Designer Outlet, South Normanton

Berristow Lane, South Normanton

Ball Hill, South Normanton

South Street, South Normanton

Albert Street, South Normanton

Church, South Normanton

Market Place, South Normanton

Market Street, South Normanton

The Hawthorns, South Normanton

George Street, South Normanton

Carnfield Hall, Alfreton

Railway Station, Alfreton

Preston Avenue, Alfreton

Parkin Street, Alfreton

Firs Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436874/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436874/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Cressy Road, Alfreton

Ellesmere Avenue, Alfreton

Prospect Street, Alfreton

Pease Hill, Alfreton

Monk Road, Cotes Park

Cotes Park Lane, Cotes Park

Wimsey Way, Cotes Park

High Street, Somercotes

Leabrooks Road, Somercotes

Bridle Lane, Leabrooks

Crays Hill, Swanwick

St Andrews Close, Swanwick

The Gate, Swanwick

The Green, Swanwick

Church, Swanwick

Hickton Road, Swanwick

Butterley Grange, Butterley

Midland Railway, Butterley

Butterley Row, Butterley

Woodlands Nursing Home, Ripley

Argyll Road, Ripley

Chapel Street, Ripley

Grosvenor Road, Ripley

High Street, Ripley

Leisure Centre, Ripley

Elms Avenue, Ripley

Springs Centre, Ripley

Bowler Street, Marehay

Miners Welfare, Marehay

Upper Marehay Road, Marehay

Denby Bank, Marehay



Direction: Mansfield

100 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
Mansfield Route Timetable:

Sunday 09:12 - 22:35

Denby Hall Business Park, Denby

Denby Visitor Centre, Denby

John Flamsteed School Ryknield Hill Entrace,
Denby

Ticknallhill Farm, Denby

Bottlebrook Houses, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

Alfred Road, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Kennels, Lower Kilburn

Derby Road, Lower Kilburn

Tants Meadow, Lower Kilburn

Church View, Lower Kilburn

Croft Lane, Breadsall

Pektron, Little Chester

Tomlinsons Cottages, Little Chester

Haslams Lane, Little Chester

Alfreton Road, Little Chester

Chester Park, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Fox Street, Derby

Derwent Street, Derby

Corporation Street, Derby

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436873/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Monday 05:15 - 22:30

Tuesday 05:15 - 22:30

Wednesday 05:15 - 22:30

Thursday 05:15 - 22:30

Friday 05:15 - 22:30

Saturday 05:20 - 22:30

9.1 bus Info
Direction: Mansfield
Stops: 100
Trip Duration: 93 min
Line Summary:

Corporation Street, Derby

Fox Street, Derby

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Caesar Street, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

Chester Park, Little Chester

Alfreton Road, Little Chester

Haslams Lane, Little Chester

Tomlinsons Cottages, Little Chester

Pektron, Little Chester

Croft Lane, Breadsall

Church View, Lower Kilburn

Tants Meadow, Lower Kilburn

Derby Road, Lower Kilburn

Kennels, Lower Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

Alfred Road, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Bottlebrook Houses, Kilburn

Ticknallhill Farm, Denby

John Flamsteed School Ryknield Hill Entrance,
Denby

Denby Visitor Centre, Denby

Denby Hall Business Park, Denby

Denby Bank, Marehay

Upper Marehay Road, Marehay

Miners Welfare, Marehay

Bowler Street, Marehay

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436873/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436873/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Springs Centre, Ripley

Leisure Centre, Ripley

Market Place, Ripley

Chapel Street, Ripley

Woodlands Nursing Home, Ripley

Butterley Row, Butterley

Midland Railway, Butterley

Butterley Grange, Butterley

Hickton Road, Swanwick

Church, Swanwick

The Green, Swanwick

The Gate, Swanwick

St Andrews Close, Swanwick

Crays Hill, Swanwick

Bridle Lane, Leabrooks

Leabrooks Road, Somercotes

High Street, Somercotes

Wimsey Way, Cotes Park

Cotes Park Lane, Cotes Park

Monk Road, Cotes Park

Abbott Road, Alfreton

Flowery Leys Lane, Peasehill Estate

Prospect Street, Alfreton

Ellesmere Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Cressy Road, Alfreton

Firs Avenue, Alfreton

Meadow Lane, Alfreton

Parkin Street, Alfreton

Railway Station, Alfreton

Carnfield Hall, Alfreton



George Street, South Normanton

Union Street, South Normanton

Market Street Junction, South Normanton

Market Street, South Normanton

Market Place, South Normanton

Church, South Normanton

Duke Street, South Normanton

Thornhill Drive, South Normanton

Ball Hill, South Normanton

Berristow Lane, South Normanton

East Midlands Designer Outlet, South Normanton

Common Road, Fulwood

The Snipe, Fulwood

Duke Of Sussex, Fulwood

Henning Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Charnwood Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Twin Oaks Drive, Sutton In Ashfield

Cemetery, Sutton In Ashfield

Leisure Centre, Sutton In Ashfield

Sutton Bus Station, Sutton In Ashfield

Penn Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Stoney Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Oak Tree Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Skegby Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Hartington Drive, Sutton Forest Side

Mason Street, Sutton Forest Side

Unwin Road, Sutton Forest Side

Kings Mill Hospital, Sutton In Ashfield

Kings Mill Lane, Mansfield

Bathwood Drive, Mansfield

Hermitage Lane, Mansfield

Frank Avenue, Mansfield



Direction: Ripley

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
Ripley Route Timetable:

Sunday 16:22

Monday Not Operational

Tuesday Not Operational

Wednesday Not Operational

Thursday Not Operational

Friday Not Operational

Saturday Not Operational

9.1 bus Info
Direction: Ripley
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 58 min
Line Summary:

Botany Avenue, Mansfield

Community Hospital, Mansfield

Asda, Mansfield

Mansfield Bus Station, Mansfield

Mansfield Bus Station, Mansfield

Asda, Mansfield

Community Hospital, Mansfield

Moor Lane, Mansfield

Frank Avenue, Mansfield

Hermitage Lane, Mansfield

Bathwood Drive, Mansfield

Kings Mill Lane, Mansfield

Kings Mill Hospital, Sutton In Ashfield

Unwin Road, Sutton Forest Side

Hill Crescent, Sutton Forest Side

Hartington Drive, Sutton Forest Side

Skegby Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Oak Tree Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Stoney Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Penn Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Sutton Bus Station, Sutton In Ashfield

Leisure Centre, Sutton In Ashfield

Cemetery, Sutton In Ashfield

Clumber Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Willowbridge Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Mapplewells Road, Sutton In Ashfield

Henning Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Duke Of Sussex, Fulwood

The Snipe, Fulwood

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436816/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436816/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436816/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Common Road, Fulwood

East Midlands Designer Outlet, South Normanton

Berristow Lane, South Normanton

Ball Hill, South Normanton

South Street, South Normanton

Albert Street, South Normanton

Church, South Normanton

Market Place, South Normanton

Market Street, South Normanton

The Hawthorns, South Normanton

George Street, South Normanton

Carnfield Hall, Alfreton

Railway Station, Alfreton

Preston Avenue, Alfreton

Parkin Street, Alfreton

Firs Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Cressy Road, Alfreton

Ellesmere Avenue, Alfreton

Prospect Street, Alfreton

Pease Hill, Alfreton

Monk Road, Cotes Park

Cotes Park Lane, Cotes Park

Wimsey Way, Cotes Park

High Street, Somercotes

Leabrooks Road, Somercotes

Bridle Lane, Leabrooks

Crays Hill, Swanwick

St Andrews Close, Swanwick

The Gate, Swanwick

The Green, Swanwick



Direction: South Normanton

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
South Normanton Route Timetable:

Sunday 02:30

Monday 23:30

Tuesday 23:30

Wednesday 23:30

Thursday 23:30

Friday Not Operational

Saturday 02:30

9.1 bus Info
Direction: South Normanton
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

Church, Swanwick

Hickton Road, Swanwick

Butterley Grange, Butterley

Midland Railway, Butterley

Butterley Row, Butterley

Woodlands Nursing Home, Ripley

Argyll Road, Ripley

Chapel Street, Ripley

Grosvenor Road, Ripley

Market Place, Ripley

Corporation Street, Derby

Fox Street, Derby

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Caesar Street, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

Chester Park, Little Chester

Alfreton Road, Little Chester

Haslams Lane, Little Chester

Tomlinsons Cottages, Little Chester

Pektron, Little Chester

Croft Lane, Breadsall

Church View, Lower Kilburn

Tants Meadow, Lower Kilburn

Derby Road, Lower Kilburn

Kennels, Lower Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

Alfred Road, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436767/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Bottlebrook Houses, Kilburn

Ticknallhill Farm, Denby

John Flamsteed School Ryknield Hill Entrance,
Denby

Denby Visitor Centre, Denby

Denby Hall Business Park, Denby

Denby Bank, Marehay

Upper Marehay Road, Marehay

Miners Welfare, Marehay

Bowler Street, Marehay

Springs Centre, Ripley

Leisure Centre, Ripley

Market Place, Ripley

Chapel Street, Ripley

Woodlands Nursing Home, Ripley

Butterley Row, Butterley

Midland Railway, Butterley

Butterley Grange, Butterley

Hickton Road, Swanwick

Church, Swanwick

The Green, Swanwick

The Gate, Swanwick

St Andrews Close, Swanwick

Crays Hill, Swanwick

Bridle Lane, Leabrooks

Leabrooks Road, Somercotes

High Street, Somercotes

Wimsey Way, Cotes Park

Cotes Park Lane, Cotes Park

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436767/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436767/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Direction: Sutton In Ashfield

84 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

9.1 bus Time Schedule
Sutton In Ashfield Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 18:25

Tuesday 18:25

Wednesday 18:25

Thursday 18:25

Friday 18:25

Saturday 18:25

9.1 bus Info
Direction: Sutton In Ashfield
Stops: 84
Trip Duration: 75 min
Line Summary:

Monk Road, Cotes Park

Abbott Road, Alfreton

Flowery Leys Lane, Peasehill Estate

Prospect Street, Alfreton

Ellesmere Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Cressy Road, Alfreton

Firs Avenue, Alfreton

Meadow Lane, Alfreton

Parkin Street, Alfreton

Railway Station, Alfreton

Carnfield Hall, Alfreton

George Street, South Normanton

Union Street, South Normanton

Market Street Junction, South Normanton

Corporation Street, Derby

Fox Street, Derby

St Pauls Church, Little Chester

Caesar Street, Little Chester

Coach And Horses, Little Chester

Chester Park, Little Chester

Alfreton Road, Little Chester

Haslams Lane, Little Chester

Tomlinsons Cottages, Little Chester

Pektron, Little Chester

Croft Lane, Breadsall

Church View, Lower Kilburn

Tants Meadow, Lower Kilburn

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436807/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Derby Road, Lower Kilburn

Kennels, Lower Kilburn

Bywell Lane, Kilburn

Infants School, Kilburn

Alfred Road, Kilburn

Vincent Close, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue South End, Kilburn

The Chase, Kilburn

Windmill Avenue North End, Kilburn

Chapel Street Cumbersome Corner, Kilburn

Bottlebrook Houses, Kilburn

Ticknallhill Farm, Denby

John Flamsteed School Ryknield Hill Entrance,
Denby

Denby Visitor Centre, Denby

Denby Hall Business Park, Denby

Denby Bank, Marehay

Upper Marehay Road, Marehay

Miners Welfare, Marehay

Bowler Street, Marehay

Springs Centre, Ripley

Leisure Centre, Ripley

Market Place, Ripley

Chapel Street, Ripley

Woodlands Nursing Home, Ripley

Butterley Row, Butterley

Midland Railway, Butterley

Butterley Grange, Butterley

Hickton Road, Swanwick

Church, Swanwick

The Green, Swanwick

The Gate, Swanwick

St Andrews Close, Swanwick

https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436807/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton
https://moovitapp.com/east_midlands-2103/lines/9_1/233608262/8436807/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-East_Midlands-2103-1832618-233608262&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Alfreton


Crays Hill, Swanwick

Bridle Lane, Leabrooks

Leabrooks Road, Somercotes

High Street, Somercotes

Wimsey Way, Cotes Park

Cotes Park Lane, Cotes Park

Monk Road, Cotes Park

Abbott Road, Alfreton

Flowery Leys Lane, Peasehill Estate

Prospect Street, Alfreton

Ellesmere Avenue, Alfreton

High Street Coach Stop, Alfreton

Alfreton Bus Station, Alfreton

Cressy Road, Alfreton

Firs Avenue, Alfreton

Meadow Lane, Alfreton

Parkin Street, Alfreton

Railway Station, Alfreton

Carnfield Hall, Alfreton

George Street, South Normanton

Union Street, South Normanton

Market Street Junction, South Normanton

Market Street, South Normanton

Market Place, South Normanton

Church, South Normanton

Duke Street, South Normanton

Thornhill Drive, South Normanton

Ball Hill, South Normanton

Berristow Lane, South Normanton

East Midlands Designer Outlet, South Normanton

Common Road, Fulwood

The Snipe, Fulwood



9.1 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Midlands.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Duke Of Sussex, Fulwood

Henning Lane, Sutton In Ashfield

Charnwood Street, Sutton In Ashfield

Twin Oaks Drive, Sutton In Ashfield

Cemetery, Sutton In Ashfield

Leisure Centre, Sutton In Ashfield

Sutton Bus Station, Sutton In Ashfield


